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Suite 102
PE Room
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Suite 103 SBDC
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Suite 104
Student Center

Living Room Cafe

Legend - First Floor

Instructional/Administrative Office
Transfer/Career Center

Student Services

Family Resource Center

Health Services/Campus Nurse
Library/Tutoring/Multipurpose
Bookstore

7103
7115
7116
7118
7119
7120
7101



7214

7213

7212

7203

7204

7211

7210

Legend - Second Floor

= Biology Lab

= ITC Computer Lab

= Dental Hygiene Clinic
= Faculty Lounge

7206
7208A
7217A
7207



